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199703120000
76901

03/12/1997
09:34:56

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199703120000
76891

03/12/1997
09:34:55

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199703120000
76931

03/12/1997
09:35:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199304290001
21211

199703120000
76921

03/12/1997
09:34:58

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199703120000
76971

03/12/1997
09:35:04

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199703120000
76951

03/12/1997
09:35:02

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199206290001
24931

199703120000
76941

03/12/1997
09:35:01

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199309180002
87021

199703120000
76961

03/12/1997
09:35:03

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199704180001
21051

04/18/1997
11:28:10

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIMES,
TRAVIS
WAYNE

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199705090001
45631

05/09/1997
12:11:21

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199703120000
76911

03/12/1997
09:34:57

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
FINANCE INC

199211300002
84171

199704020001
00351

04/02/1997
09:45:54

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS,
EARMON

199509290002
73551

199704020001
00341

04/02/1997
09:45:53

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS,
EARMON

199710300003
54061

10/30/1997
09:49:56

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW


