Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703120000 76901	03/12/1997 09:34:56	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199703120000 76891	03/12/1997 09:34:55	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199703120000 76931	03/12/1997 09:35:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC					199304290001 21211	
199703120000 76921	03/12/1997 09:34:58	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199703120000 76971	03/12/1997 09:35:04	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199703120000 76951	03/12/1997 09:35:02	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC					199206290001 24931	
199703120000 76941	03/12/1997 09:35:01	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC					199309180002 87021	
199703120000 76961	03/12/1997 09:35:03	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199704180001 21051	04/18/1997 11:28:10	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIMES, TRAVIS WAYNE						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE
199705090001 45631	05/09/1997 12:11:21	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC						
199703120000 76911	03/12/1997 09:34:57	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET FINANCE INC					199211300002 84171	
199704020001 00351	04/02/1997 09:45:54	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS, EARMON					199509290002 73551	
199704020001 00341	04/02/1997 09:45:53	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS, EARMON						
199710300003 54061	10/30/1997 09:49:56	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:NW